EXSTREAM PRO - chameleon /
hologram

PRICE €3.501,13 YEAR 2024 | FRAME 15,5“ 17" 19", 21"

Colours chameleon / hologram

Frame ALU E7005 BOOST + battery integrated
Fork ROCK SHOX JUDY GOLD 29B 15 120 RLO
Chainring FSA E-bike 36T

Shifting SHIMANO XT SL-M8100 1x12SPD
Derailleur SHIMANO XT RD-M8100, 12SPD
Freewheel SHIMANO CS-M6100 12SPD 10-51SPD
Chain SHIMANO CN-M6100 12SPD

Brakes SHIMANO BR-M6100 (180/160)

Brake levers SHIMANO BL-M6100

Front hub SHIMANO HB-MT410 BOOST 15mm
Rear hub SHIMANO FH-MT410 BOOST 12mm
Rims MACH1 NEO DISC 29"

Tires SCHWALBE Smart Sam 2,25

Pedals UNION SP-600

Handlebars 4EX sand blasted 720mm

Stem 4EX sand blasted

Seatpost 4EX sand blasted

Saddle SELLE ITALIA X3



Motor
Display
Battery
Charger
Weight

BROSE Drive Unit S-Mag (90 Nm)

BROSE Allround, BT

BMZ V10 Integrated 725 Wh, 20 Ah, 36 V
BMZ 42V /4,5A

22.9



Recommended frame sizes are only approximate

Minimum height (cm)
Maximum height (cm)
Seat tube (mm) (A)
Top tube (mm) (B)
Chainstay (mm) (C)
Wheelbase (mm) (D)
Seat tube angle (°) (E)
Head tube angle (°) (F)
Reach (mm) (E)

Stack (mm) (F)

Frame size

15,5“
155
165
394
600
470

1211
74
68

450
656

17"

165
175
432
610
470
1211
74
68
450
656

19"
175
185
483
620
470
1216
74
68
456
651

21"

185
202
530
635
470
1231
74
68
471
651



