

EXSTREAM PRO - chameleon / hologram



PRICE €3.501,13

YEAR 2024

FRAME 15,5", 17", 19", 21"

Colours	chameleon / hologram
Frame	ALU E7005 BOOST + battery integrated
Fork	ROCK SHOX JUDY GOLD 29B 15 120 RLO
Chainring	FSA E-bike 36T
Shifting	SHIMANO XT SL-M8100 1x12SPD
Derailleur	SHIMANO XT RD-M8100, 12SPD
Freewheel	SHIMANO CS-M6100 12SPD 10-51SPD
Chain	SHIMANO CN-M6100 12SPD
Brakes	SHIMANO BR-M6100 (180/160)
Brake levers	SHIMANO BL-M6100
Front hub	SHIMANO HB-MT410 BOOST 15mm
Rear hub	SHIMANO FH-MT410 BOOST 12mm
Rims	MACH1 NEO DISC 29"
Tires	SCHWALBE Smart Sam 2,25
Pedals	UNION SP-600
Handlebars	4EX sand blasted 720mm
Stem	4EX sand blasted
Seatpost	4EX sand blasted
Saddle	SELLE ITALIA X3

Motor	BROSE Drive Unit S-Mag (90 Nm)
Display	BROSE Allround, BT
Battery	BMZ V10 Integrated 725 Wh, 20 Ah, 36 V
Charger	BMZ 42 V / 4,5 A
Weight	22.9

Recommended frame sizes are only approximate

Frame size	15,5"	17"	19"	21"
Minimum height (cm)	155	165	175	185
Maximum height (cm)	165	175	185	202
Seat tube (mm) (A)	394	432	483	530
Top tube (mm) (B)	600	610	620	635
Chainstay (mm) (C)	470	470	470	470
Wheelbase (mm) (D)	1211	1211	1216	1231
Seat tube angle (°) (E)	74	74	74	74
Head tube angle (°) (F)	68	68	68	68
Reach (mm) (E)	450	450	456	471
Stack (mm) (F)	656	656	651	651

